
2021 OWF RANKING LIST  ( top 25 lifters per category) 
MALE
55kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE
Eroni Caucau Talemaigau 2006 FIJ 54.56 85.00 110.00 195.00 1
Scofield  Goava Sinaka 1998 PNG 53.90 76.00 105.00 181.00 2
itamari Uamoa 2004 KIR 48.50 80.00 95.00 175.00 3
Reinataake Takenteiti 2001 KIR 52.00 70.00 100.00 170.00 4
Mr. Mike Enricel Riklon 2000 MHL 48.10 72.00 92.00 164.00 5
Harrison Nguyen 1993 AUS 54.86 70.00 94.00 164.00 6
Fred Buchanan 1980 AUS 54.94 71.00 83.00 154.00 7
Dylan Fang 1994 AUS 53.57 63.00 84.00 147.00 8
Liam Hanlon 1996 AUS 54.95 60.00 85.00 145.00 9
Kaburetei Ieata 2003 KIR 48.50 60.00 80.00 140.00 10
Damien Hewish 1964 AUS 55.00 65.00 75.00 140.00 11
Eria Tabwaia 2004 KIR 53.40 60.00 70.00 130.00 12
Peter Doura 1999 PNG 52.90 57.00 71.00 128.00 13
Taatoa Nene 2007 KIR 55.00 55.00 70.00 125.00 14
Nate Thorley 2008 AUS 53.05 50.00 70.00 120.00 15
 Andy Dooley 2004 MHL 53.90 55.00 65.00 120.00 16
Darren Brabbs 2005 NZL 55.00 50.00 70.00 120.00 17
Rex 2001 SOL 54.60 50.00 65.00 115.00 18
Iduhu Naime 2003 PNG 50.10 50.00 60.00 110.00 19
Asher Manz 2007 AUS 48.55 47.00 52.00 109.00 20
Iarite Torua 2006 KIR 46.30 45.00 58.00 103.00 21
Tioo Kamoa 2007 KIR 48.50 40.00 63.00 103.00 22
Taravalu Toua 1998 PNG 52.40 45.00 55.00 100.00 23
Kyle Finch 2007 AUS 54.92 42.00 58.00 100.00 24
Will Chandler 2006 AUS 54.96 43.00 55.00 98.00 25

61kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE
Morea  Baru 1990 PNG 61.00 118.00 152.00 270.00 1
Duncan Leilua 2004 SAM 60.54 105.00 137.00 242.00 2
Kenneth Barnett 1992 AUS 60.50 96.00 130.00 226.00 3
 Patterson River 1999 MHL 60.20 97.00 118.00 215.00 4
Shadrack Cain 1999 NRU 60.90 90.00 120.00 210.00 5
Raymond Santos 1991 NMI 60.00 95.00 110.00 205.00 6
Avery Fesolai 2002 NZL 59.26 91.00 113.00 204.00 7
Blake Armitage 1995 AUS 60.90 84.00 111.00 195.00 8
Rocky Ramo 1986 SOL 61.00 85.00 110.00 195.00 9
Udu Eni 1999 PNG 60.10 84.00 110.00 194.00 10
Joshua Strange 2006 AUS 59.58 83.00 108.00 191.00 11
Vinci Abadag 1995 GUM 58.30 80.00 110.00 190.00 12
Frank Vairo 1993 PNG 60.90 85.00 105.00 190.00 13
Marae Narui 1997 KIR 61.00 80.00 107.00 187.00 14
 Simeon Dago 2000 PNG 61.00 82.00 105.00 187.00 15



Ebidag Vinci Levi 1995 GUM 58.60 80.00 105.00 185.00 16
Quyen Nguyen 1984 AUS 60.80 80.00 105.00 185.00 17
 Apakuki Tabuwaiwai 2010 FIJ 60.33 80.00 103.00 183.00 18
Jake Beaumont 2004 NZL 59.40 82.00 100.00 182.00 19
Philip Masi 2004 SOL 57.50 80.00 100.00 180.00 20
Raygori Lolo 1984 PNG 60.00 75.00 105.00 180.00 21
Daniel Mercer 2004 NZL 58.10 75.00 98.00 173.00 22
Walter Shadrack 2000 SOL 57.40 75.00 90.00 165.00 23
Leon Muskett 1994 NZL 57.60 71.00 94.00 165.00 24
LAO YAN  MATHIEU 1991 NCL 56.40 75.00 88.00 163.00 25

67kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE
Nevo Ioane 1988 SAM 66.45 131.00 172.00 303.00 1
John Tafi 2002 SAM 65.79 127.00 164.00 291.00 2
Raobu Manuila 2000 TUV 66.97 115.00 145.00 260.00 3
Elson Brechtefeld 1994 NRU 66.20 100.00 150.00 250.00 4
Vannara Be 1988 AUS 65.20 115.00 132.00 247.00 5
Ditto Ika  2006  NRU 66.50 100.00 140.00 240.00 6
Brayden Williams 1996 AUS 66.82 106.00 130.00 236.00 7
Gordon Fu 1997 AUS 66.26 105.00 130.00 235.00 8
DONGA Stan Eddie 1998 SOL 66.30 105.00 130.00 235.00 9
 Loir Jortake Tamare 1995 MHL 66.70 100.00 133.00 233.00 10
Krystian Villanueva 1991 GUM 66.70 102.00 130.00 232.00 11
Solomoni Lili Vira 2005 FIJ 61.50 105.00 125.00 230.00 12
 Brown Chester Ramohaka 1988 SOL 62.20 97.00 131.00 228.00 13
Harold Aranda 1995 GUM 66.40 97.00 130.00 227.00 14
Villanueva Krysthian 1991 GUM 66.90 103.00 123.00 226.00 15
Uzair Qamar 2002 NZL 67.00 100.00 125.00 225.00 16
Mr. Patterson River 1999 MHL 61.20 101.00 121.00 222.00 17
Kenneth Barnett 1992 AUS 65.60 90.00 131.00 221.00 18
Loir Jortake Tamare 1995 MHL 66.50 100.00 120.00 220.00 19
Duncan Leilua 2004 SAM 66.50 95.00 125.00 220.00 19
Nelson Nunes Junior 1987 AUS 65.30 91.00 125.00 217.00 21
Logan Weaver 2005 AUS 65.95 90.00 126.00 216.00 22
Jack Gibson 2004 AUS 66.03 96.00 120.00 216.00 23
Rick Saha 1998 AUS 66.18 91.00 122.00 213.00 24
Terumu Teuira 1993 TAH 66.80 90.00 120.00 210.00 25

73kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE
John Tofi 2002 SAM 68.67 136.00 170.00 306.00 1
Brandon Wakeling 1994 AUS 72.40 125.00 166.00 291.00 2
Ezekiel Moses 2001 NRU 70.80 127.00 160.00 287.00 3
 Vester Villalon 1991 NZL 72.80 120.00 160.00 280.00 4
Ruben Katoatau 1997 KIR 70.40 120.00 150.00 270.00 5
Elson Brechetfeld 1994 NRU 70.90 115.00 150.00 265.00 6
Haiyang Zhang 1983 AUS 72.78 115.00 145.00 260.00 8



James Delaney 1996 AUS 72.80 114.00 146.00 260.00 7
Nelson Harris 2002 AUS 72.80 114.00 143.00 257.00 9
Brocka Scotty 1999 NRU 71.20 115.00 140.00 255.00 10
Stan Eddie Donga 1998 SOL 68.00 115.00 135.00 250.00 11
Taretita Tabaroua 1994 KIR 70.00 110.00 140.00 250.00 12
Brayden Williams 1996 AUS 72.95 108.00 134.00 242.00 13
Nicholas Predkowski 1999 AUS 72.86 113.00 128.00 241.00 14
Jack Yang 1994 AUS 72.44 112.00 127.00 239.00 15
Krystian Villanueva 1991 GUM 69.20 107.00 130.00 237.00 16
Matthew Damches 2000 AUS 71.00 105.00 131.00 236.00 18
Anthony Taylor 1996 NZL 72.90 104.00 132.00 236.00 17
Alan Hayek 1990 AUS 73.00 105.00 131.00 236.00 19
 Niumalosa Juliano  1998 KIR 73.00 105.00 130.00 235.00 20
Jacob Tout 2005 AUS 72.50 104.00 130.00 234.00 21
Jason Ager 1993 AUS 71.40 102.00 130.00 232.00 22
Loir Jortake Tamare 1995 MHL 68.60 101.00 129.00 230.00 23
Jack Wilkes 2002 NZL 72.90 96.00 130.00 226.00 24
 Tekina Moaniba  2001 KIR 70.00 102.00 120.00 222.00 25

81kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE
Kyle Bruce 1999 AUS 81.00 149.00 182.00 331.00 1
 Cameron McTaggart 1997 NZL 80.00 140.00 175.00 315.00 2
Ryley Porter 1995 AUS 80.46 140.00 170.00 310.00 3
Leo Lark 1996 AUS 80.70 130.00 170.00 300.00 4
Joshua Wu 1996 AUS 79.60 125.00 163.00 288.00 5
Michael Lane 1993 AUS 80.30 128.00 160.00 288.00 6
Ezekiel Moses 2001 NRU 74.80 125.00 160.00 285.00 7
Brandon Wakeling 1994 AUS 75.15 120.00 165.00 285.00 8
 Larko Doguape  2000 NRU 75.50 125.00 157.50 282.00 9
Vester Villalon 1991 NZL 73.50 125.00 155.00 280.00 10
Uea Detudamo 1999 NRU 80.30 125.00 155.00 280.00 11
Sam Flavell 1993 AUS 81.00 122.00 153.00 275.00 12
Prince Prince 1992 AUS 80.60 127.00 147.00 274.00 13
Sam Jansson 1994 AUS 80.96 122.00 151.00 273.00 14
Leo Manny 1993 AUS 80.34 122.00 150.00 272.00 15
Titara Aata 1998 KIR 78.20 110.00 160.00 270.00 16
Frank Elliott 1991 AUS 79.78 120.00 150.00 270.00 17
Elson Brecthefeld 1994 NRU 74.50 110.00 155.00 265.00 18
Leo Lark 1996 AUS 77.80 115.00 150.00 265.00 19
Alex Hersey 1995 AUS 80.58 117.00 148.00 265.00 20
Igo Lohia 1999 PNG 80.00 111.00 150.00 261.00 21
Patrick Tawake 1989 FIJ 80.70 115.00 145.00 260.00 22
Ricky Huang 2001 AUS 80.80 115.00 145.00 260.00 23
Curran Power 1997 NZL 79.80 115.00 123.00 258.00 24
James Norman 1996 AUS 79.60 114.00 142.00 256.00 25



89kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE
Kyle Bruce 1999 AUS 84.20 148.00 190.00 338.00 1
Jack Opeloge 2000 SAM 83.40 147.00 190.00 337.00 2
Bob Pesaleli 1993 SAM 81.10 142.00 180.00 322.00 3
 Cameron McTaggart 1997 NZL 84.30 142.00 175.00 317.00 4
Beau Garrett 1990 AUS 88.66 135.00 170.00 305.00 5
Michael Lane 1993 AUS 87.60 139.00 164.00 303.00 6
Liam Saxby 1997 AUS 88.40 137.00 164.00 301.00 7
Boris Elesin 1995 AUS 88.80 140.00 161.00 301.00 8
Leo Lark 1996 AUS 81.70 125.00 170.00 295.00 9
Chris Parfitt 1988 AUS 88.20 130.00 165.00 295.00 10
Joel Gregson 1993 AUS 88.24 130.00 164.00 294.00 11
Toafito Perive 1985 SAM 83.99 130.00 160.00 290.00 12
Oliver Saxton 2003 AUS 88.15 133.00 155.00 288.00 13
Uaealesi Funaki 1998 NZL 86.30 125.00 160.00 285.00 14
Uea Detudamo 1999 NRU 87.50 125.00 160.00 285.00 15
Frank Elliott 1991 AUS 85.40 130.00 150.00 280.00 16
Leonard Apelo 1987 NMI 89.00 130.00 150.00 280.00 17
Matahi Tahiaipuoho 1987 TAH 84.60 125.00 152.00 277.00 18
Conor McLeney 1998 AUS 85.40 123.00 153.00 276.00 19
Marcincy Cook 2002 NRU 82.40 120.00 155.00 275.00 20
 Tiitara Tekaiti  1998 KIR 85.00 125.00 150.00 275.00 21
 Leonard Apelo 1987 NMI 89.00 125.00 150.00 275.00 22
Ryven Ewing 2002 AUS 87.80 122.00 152.00 274.00 23
Taj Marsh 2004 AUS 89.00 123.00 151.00 274.00 24
Kieran McGovern 2000 NZL 88.70 117.00 156.00 273.00 25

96kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE
Don Opeloge 1999 SAM 95.64 172.00 215.00 387.00 1
Jack Opeloge 2000 SAM 95.79 155.00 192.00 347.00 2
David James 1993 AUS 92.45 161.00 184.00 345.00 3
Ridge Barredo 1995 AUS 95.42 153.00 184.00 337.00 4
Taniela Rainibugi 1998 FIJ 94.95 145.00 167.00 312.00 5
 Douglas Sekone-Fraser 1991 NZL 95.00 141.00 170.00 311.00 6
 Xavier Albert 1998 NZL 92.80 139.00 165.00 304.00 7
Tom Shannon 2003 AUS 94.10 130.00 170.00 300.00 8
Noah Milford 2004 AUS 94.86 126.00 168.00 294.00 9
 Cam Urgert 1993 NZL 95.70 133.00 160.00 293.00 10
Sean Erb 1999 AUS 94.60 125.00 160.00 285.00 11
 Ethan Dombroski 2001 NZL 95.40 122.00 163.00 285.00 12
 Robert Jordan 1986 NZL 96.00 128.00 157.00 285.00 13
Jordan Robert 1986 NZL 96.00 128.00 157.00 285.00 13
 Jaydon Buckley 1995 NZL 94.50 122.00 162.00 284.00 15
Sam Thorne 1996 AUS 95.17 123.00 161.00 284.00 16
Liam Saxby 1997 AUS 91.40 128.00 155.00 283.00 17
Ben Mulder 1978 AUS 93.50 125.00 158.00 283.00 18



Nicodemus Scheelings 1986 AUS 95.20 130.00 153.00 283.00 19
Michael Lane 1993 AUS 90.10 120.00 160.00 280.00 20
Jake  Douglas 1990 AUS 93.50 120.00 160.00 280.00 21
 Uaealesi Funaki 1999 TGA 94.00 125.00 155.00 280.00 22
Toua Udia 1992 PNG 89.30 118.00 160.00 278.00 23
Luke Gazzola 1992 AUS 95.25 120.00 158.00 278.00 24
Laiton Frisk 1990 AUS 93.80 120.00 157.00 277.00 25

102kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE
Don Opeloge 1999 SAM 96.95 176.00 215.00 391.00 1
Petelo Lautusi 1996 SAM 101.90 150.00 200.00 350.00 2
Jack Opeloge 2000 SAM 97.95 150.00 187.00 337.00 3
Jacob Marquardt 1995 AUS 98.58 145.00 186.00 331.00 4
Joshua Uikilifi 1990 TGA 101.00 146.00 173.00 319.00 5
Sam Thorne 1996 AUS 101.25 134.00 171.00 305.00 6
David Katoatau 1984 KIR 101.90 125.00 175.00 300.00 7
Russell Ludt 1991 AUS 101.30 131.00 160.00 291.00 8
Leon Vogeler-Schmid 2000 AUS 101.84 130.00 161.00 291.00 9
Jaydon Bucley 1995 NZL 96.50 130.00 160.00 290.00 10
Jakob Daniels 1995 AUS 99.15 130.00 160.00 290.00 11
Sione Tonga 1992 NZL 100.20 125.00 165.00 290.00 12
Zac Millhouse 2000 AUS 96.15 124.00 161.00 285.00 13
Karl Davies 1990 NZL 101.50 126.00 160.00 285.00 14
Andrew Kelly 1993 AUS 101.65 131.00 152.00 283.00 15
Tristan Jones 1985 AUS 101.60 130.00 152.00 282.00 16
Adrian Carey 1989 AUS 98.65 126.00 154.00 280.00 17
Takenibeia Toromon 1992 KIR 101.10 120.00 155.00 275.00 18
Chalaev Stanislav 1986 NZL 101.50 125.00 145.00 270.00 19
Timothy Victor Vakuruivalu 1999 FIJ 98.00 120.00 150.00 270.00 20
Sione Tatu 1986 NZL 99.40 130.00 140.00 270.00 21
Tim Greene 1994 NZL 99.80 120.00 150.00 270.00 22
Michael Dunn 1989 AUS 101.11 119.00 146.00 265.00 23
Luke Shakesphere 1994 AUS 99.80 121.00 143.00 264.00 24
Joey Mcgechaen 1992 AUS 98.48 112.00 150.00 262.00 25

109kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE
Jackson Roberts-Young 1996 AUS 108.80 152.00 201.00 353.00 1
Petelo lautusi 1996 SAM 108.88 152.00 200.00 352.00 2
Matthew Lydement 1994 AUS 108.42 167.00 180.00 347.00 3
Siaosi Leuo 1992 NZL 107.20 140.00 185.00 325.00 4
Sio Pomelile 1993 NZL 109.00 140.00 180.00 320.00 5
Zachary Courtney 1994 AUS 108.55 143.00 170.00 313.00 6
Dylan Bergin 1995 AUS 106.60 142.00 170.00 312.00 7
Steven Kukuna Kari 1993 PNG 103.00 140.00 170.00 310.00 8
Luke Fulham 1992 AUS 103.50 133.00 167.00 300.00 9
Kelly Weatherstone 1986 AUS 108.50 130.00 159.00 289.00 10



Brandon Accardi 1996 AUS 108.75 134.00 155.00 289.00 11
Igor Lagikula 1993 NCL 104.00 130.00 155.00 285.00 12
Daniel Wallington 1989 AUS 106.90 120.00 161.00 281.00 13
Jakob Daniels 1995 AUS 102.15 115.00 160.00 275.00 14
Freedom Scotty 1997  NRU 103.10 120.00 150.00 270.00 15
Jordan Cripps 1992 AUS 107.15 113.00 150.00 263.00 16
Fraser Harrison 1991 AUS 105.16 120.00 140.00 262.00 17
Nate Rainer 1992 NZL 108.10 120.00 140.00 260.00 18
Tavita Leilua 2002 SAM 108.84 110.00 150.00 260.00 19
Michael Dunn 1989 AUS 102.50 115.00 143.00 258.00 20
Kitini Taihuka 2003 NZL 107.00 108.00 150.00 258.00 21
William Findlay 1995 AUS 105.15 117.00 140.00 257.00 22
Kyle Michel 1989` NCL 103.60 112.00 140.00 252.00 23
 David Barnhouse 1992 NMI 108.30 110.00 141.00 251.00 24
Ryan Dudman 1999 AUS 106.35 108.00 140.00 248.00 25

109+kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE
 David Liti 1996 NZL  176.55 178.00 236.00 414.00 1
Sanele Mao 1985 SAM 112.54 181.00 225.00 406.00 2
Suamili Nanai 1995 AUS 130.40 165.00 210.00 375.00 3
Junior Tasi 1995 SAM 115.50 165.00 205.00 370.00 4
Petelo lautusi 1996 SAM 110.10 160.00 205.00 365.00 5
Malachi Faamausili-Fala 2001 NZL 127.80 155.00 180.00 355.00 6
Matthew Lydement 1994 AUS 111.78 155.00 185.00 340.00 7
Tanumafili Jungblut 1990 ASA 115.00 145.00 195.00 340.00 8
 Siaosi Leuo 1992 NZL 111.10 140.00 180.00 320.00 9
Dylan Bergin 1995 AUS 109.85 145.00 170.00 315.00 10
Zachary Courtney 1994 AUS 109.40 142.00 170.00 312.00 11
 Joe Pomelile 1994 TGA 112.00 138.00 172.00 310.00 12
Haroon Shukat 1988 AUS 117.36 138.00 160.00 298.00 13
Luke Gardner 1989 AUS 120.80 120.00 170.00 290.00 14
Sotiri Karagiorgiou 1990 AUS 113.16 125.00 159.00 284.00 15
Lawson Dingle 1997 AUS 112.90 132.00 150.00 282.00 16
Ray Everet 1982 NZL 111.10 126.00 151.00 277.00 17
Grant Haines 1987 AUS 112.00 131.00 145.00 276.00 18
Tevita Ngalu 1973 NZL 121.08 125.00 151.00 276.00 19
Vincent Kiddie 1988 AUS 114.90 125.00 150.00 275.00 20
Nahir Malki 1996 AUS 128.75 120.00 153.00 273.00 21
Joshua Quinn 1991 AUS 119.00 122.00 150.00 272.00 22
Giovanni Toimata 1992 NZL 111.30 118.00 150.00 268.00 23
Callan Helms 1993 NZL 123.40 117.00 151.00 268.00 24
Marcus Lewis 1998 AUS 118.10 125.00 142.00 267.00 25



2021 OWF RANKING LIST  ( top 10  ONE LIFTER PER COUNTRY)

MALE

55kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE

Eroni Caucau Talemaigau 2006 FIJ 54.56 85.00 110.00 195.00 1

Scofield  Goava Sinaka 1998 PNG 53.90 76.00 105.00 181.00 2

itamari Uamoa 2004 KIR 48.50 80.00 95.00 175.00 3

Mr. Mike Enricel Riklon 2000 MHL 48.10 72.00 92.00 164.00 4

Harrison Nguyen 1993 AUS 54.86 70.00 94.00 164.00 5

Darren Brabbs 2005 NZL 55.00 50.00 70.00 120.00 6

Rex 2001 SOL 54.60 50.00 65.00 115.00 7

61kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE

Morea  Baru 1990 PNG 61.00 118.00 152.00 270.00 1

Duncan Leilua 2004 SAM 60.54 105.00 137.00 242.00 2

Kenneth Barnett 1992 AUS 60.50 96.00 130.00 226.00 3

 Patterson River 1999 MHL 60.20 97.00 118.00 215.00 4

Shadrack Cain 1999 NRU 60.90 90.00 120.00 210.00 5

Raymond Santos 1991 NMI 60.00 95.00 110.00 205.00 6

Avery Fesolai 2002 NZL 59.26 91.00 113.00 204.00 7

Rocky Ramo 1986 SOL 61.00 85.00 110.00 195.00 8

Vinci Abadag 1995 GUM 58.30 80.00 110.00 190.00 9

Marae Narui 1997 KIR 61.00 80.00 107.00 187.00 10

67kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE

Nevo Ioane 1988 SAM 66.45 131.00 172.00 303.00 1

Raobu Manuila 2000 TUV 66.97 115.00 145.00 260.00 2

Elson Brechtefeld 1994 NRU 66.20 100.00 150.00 250.00 3

Vannara Be 1988 AUS 65.20 115.00 132.00 247.00 4

Stan Eddie Donga 1998 SOL 66.30 105.00 130.00 235.00 5

 Loir Jortake Tamare 1995 MHL 66.70 100.00 133.00 233.00 6

Krystian Villanueva 1991 GUM 66.70 102.00 130.00 232.00 7

Solomoni Lili Vira 2005 FIJ 61.50 105.00 125.00 230.00 8

Uzair Qamar 2002 NZL 67.00 100.00 125.00 225.00 9

 Teremu Teuira 1993 TAH 66.80 90.00 120.00 210.00 10

73kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE

John Tofi 2002 SAM 68.67 136.00 170.00 306.00 1

Brandon Wakeling 1994 AUS 72.40 125.00 166.00 291.00 2

Ezekiel Moses 2001 NRU 70.80 127.00 160.00 287.00 3

 Vester Villalon 1991 NZL 72.80 120.00 160.00 280.00 4

Ruben Katoatau 1997 KIR 70.40 120.00 150.00 270.00 5

Stan Eddie Donga 1998 SOL 68.00 115.00 135.00 250.00 6

Krystian Villanueva 1991 GUM 69.20 107.00 130.00 237.00 7

Joshua Meneses 1996 NMI 73.00 80.00 115.00 195.00 8

Rarua Mavara 1997 PNG 67.20 83.00 105.00 188.00 9

Loic Dinh 1982 VAN 71.00 80.00 85.00 165.00 10



81kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE

Kyle Bruce 1999 AUS 81.00 149.00 182.00 331.00 1

 Cameron McTaggart 1997 NZL 80.00 140.00 175.00 315.00 2

Ezekiel Moses 2001 NRU 74.80 125.00 160.00 285.00 3

Titara Aata 1998 KIR 78.20 110.00 160.00 270.00 4

Igo Lohia 1999 PNG 80.00 111.00 150.00 261.00 5

Patrick Tawake 1989 FIJ 80.70 115.00 145.00 260.00 6

David Bautista 1989 GUM 77.60 110.00 143.00 253.00 7

 FLOTAT Gareth 1998 NCL 78.55 102.00 114.00 216.00 8

Tauhere Terai 1993 TAH 77.70 85.00 110.00 195.00 9

George 2000 SOL 73.60 88.00 100.00 188.00 10

89kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE

Kyle Bruce 1999 AUS 84.20 148.00 190.00 338.00 1

Jack Opeloge 2000 SAM 83.40 147.00 190.00 337.00 2

 Cameron McTaggart 1997 NZL 84.30 142.00 175.00 317.00 3

Uea Detudamo 1999 NRU 87.50 125.00 160.00 285.00 4

Leonard Apelo 1987 NMI 89.00 130.00 150.00 280.00 5

Matahi Tahiaipuoho 1987 TAH 84.60 125.00 152.00 277.00 6

 Tiitara Tekaiti  1998 KIR 85.00 125.00 150.00 275.00 7

Patrick Tawake 1989 FIJ 81.30 117.00 155.00 272.00 8

Mr. Joshua Ralpho 2001 MHL 86.70 121.00 151.00 272.00 9

Stevick Patris 1990 PLW 82.00 115.00 145.00 270.00 10

96kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE

Don Opeloge 1999 SAM 95.64 172.00 215.00 387.00 1

David James 1993 AUS 92.45 161.00 184.00 345.00 2

Taniela Rainibugi 1998 FIJ 94.95 145.00 167.00 312.00 3

 Douglas Sekone-Fraser 1991 NZL 95.00 141.00 170.00 311.00 4

 Uaealesi Funaki 1999 TGA 94.00 125.00 155.00 280.00 5

Toua Udia 1992 PNG 89.30 118.00 160.00 278.00 6

Angel San Nicolas 1991 NMI 95.20 118.00 152.00 270.00 7

TEHIHIRA Steven 1989 TAH 89.70 116.00 130.00 246.00 8

Jydden Napa 1998 COK 91.40 105.00 128.00 233.00 9

Arthur Grandie 1987 NCL 90.85 87.00 112.00 199.00 10

102kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE

Don Opeloge 1999 SAM 96.95 176.00 215.00 391.00 1

Jacob Marquardt 1995 AUS 98.58 145.00 186.00 331.00 2

Joshua Uikilifi 1990 TGA 101.00 146.00 173.00 319.00 3

David Katoatau 1984 KIR 101.90 125.00 175.00 300.00 4

Jaydon Bucley 1995 NZL 96.50 130.00 160.00 290.00 5

Timothy Victor Vakuruivalu 1999 FIJ 98.00 120.00 150.00 270.00 6

Oscar Taramae 1999 SOL 101.50 110.00 145.00 255.00 7

 Dennis Taripo  1992 COK 98.60 108.00 135.00 243.00 8



Manuarii Teheiura 1996 TAH 97.50 100.00 135.00 235.00 9

Thomas Wilbur 2000 VAN 102.00 105.00 130.00 235.00 10

109kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE

Jackson Roberts-Young 1996 AUS 108.80 152.00 201.00 353.00 1

Petelo lautusi 1996 SAM 108.88 152.00 200.00 352.00 2

Siaosi Leuo 1992 NZL 107.20 140.00 185.00 325.00 3

Steven Kukuna Kari 1993 PNG 103.00 140.00 170.00 310.00 4

LAGIKULA IGOR 1993 NCL 104.00 130.00 155.00 285.00 5

Freedom Scotty 1997  NRU 103.10 120.00 150.00 270.00 6

 David Barnhouse 1992 NMI 108.30 110.00 141.00 251.00 7

Peter San Nicolas 1994 GUM 108.60 105.00 135.00 240.00 8

George William Ledua 2003 FIJ 103.45 100.00 115.00 215.00 9

109+kg Category D/B NAT B/W SNATCH C&JERK TOTAL PLACE

 David Liti 1996 NZL  176.55 178.00 236.00 414.00 1

Sanele Mao 1985 SAM 112.54 181.00 225.00 406.00 2

Suamili Nanai 1995 AUS 130.40 165.00 210.00 375.00 3

Tanumafili Jungblut 1990 ASA 115.00 145.00 195.00 340.00 4

 Joe Pomelile 1994 TGA 112.00 138.00 172.00 310.00 5

Joey Colisao 2002 NMI 109.50 120.00 145.00 265.00 6

Nabon Thomas 1990 KIR 117.00 110.00 150.00 260.00 7

 Sylvain Duclos  1998 NCL  86.60 108.00 145.00 253.00 8

RATIA Eriatara 1985 TAH 130.00 105.00 135.00 240.00 9

 Ditto Ika 2006  NRU 66.20  96.00 135.00 236.00 10
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